
2018 MVC Women's Golf Preview
Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6074

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 MSU 324 318 642 +66
2 Bradley 320 323 643 +67
3 Illinois State 325 322 647 +71
4 Southern Illinois 325 334 659 +83
5 Northern Iowa 328 334 662 +86
6 Drake 330 337 667 +91
7 Indiana State 338 333 671 +95
8 Loyola Chi 339 334 673 +97
9 Valparaiso 355 343 698 +122
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 MSU 324 318 642 +66
1 Abby Cavaiani 76 76 152 +8
T 2 Rachel Johnson 79 75 154 +10
T 15 Faith Belmear 85 81 166 +22
T 33 Allison Bray 85 86 171 +27
T 41 Ashley Childers 84 90 174 +30

2 Bradley 320 323 643 +67
T 2 Taylor Ledwein 75 79 154 +10
7 Francesca Saban 76 83 159 +15
T 10 Chloe Horton 83 81 164 +20
T 15 Megan Medinger 86 80 166 +22
T 33 Maddie Hawkins 86 85 171 +27

3 Illinois State 325 322 647 +71
4 Paige Seiser 78 78 156 +12
T 10 Becca Black 82 82 164 +20
T 15 Emma Sutton 86 80 166 +22
T 21 Caitlin Sims 79 88 167 +23
T 31 Morgan Savage 88 82 170 +26

4 Southern Illinois 325 334 659 +83
T 10 Moyea Russell 84 80 164 +20
14 Erica Kerr 82 83 165 +21
T 15 Lilian Klekner-Alt 81 85 166 +22
T 15 Emilyee McGiles 79 87 166 +22
T 27 Jackie Biggs 83 86 169 +25

5 Northern Iowa 328 334 662 +86
6 Sydney Eaton 80 78 158 +14
T 15 Anne Gradoville 80 86 166 +22
T 24 Hannah Bermel 86 82 168 +24
43 Emily Snelling 82 93 175 +31
T 48 Hailey Bermel 91 88 179 +35

6 Drake 330 337 667 +91
T 8 Erica Olberding 79 84 163 +19
T 10 Aimee Gerschke 81 83 164 +20
T 27 Kristen Giles 85 84 169 +25
T 33 Sigurlaug Jonsdottir 85 86 171 +27
T 48 Sam Paulak 89 90 179 +35

7 Indiana State 338 333 671 +95
T 21 Abigail Irwin 89 78 167 +23
T 24 Kayla Ryan 83 85 168 +24
T 24 Sierra Hargens 83 85 168 +24
T 31 Thilda Staubo 84 86 170 +26
T 38 Lauren Green 88 85 173 +29

8 Loyola Chi 339 334 673 +97
5 Elayna Bowser 81 76 157 +13
T 27 Lorenza Martinez 85 84 169 +25
T 36 Morgan Brown 85 87 172 +28
T 45 Jenny Myslinski 90 87 177 +33
T 48 Abbey Meyers 88 91 179 +35
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9 Valparaiso 355 343 698 +122
T 21 Tiffany Curtis 81 86 167 +23
44 Payton Hodson 88 88 176 +32
T 45 Kylie Shoemake 90 87 177 +33
47 Kayla Krueger 96 82 178 +34
54 Morgan Kier 96 91 187 +43
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 8 Sarah McMichael Northern Iowa 80 83 163 +19
T 27 Sophie Benetti Indiana State 87 82 169 +25
T 36 Grace Dunn Drake 88 84 172 +28
T 38 Tatum King Illinois State 90 83 173 +29
T 38 Megan Welch Bradley 84 89 173 +29
T 41 Madison Branum Indiana State 89 85 174 +30
T 48 Grace Renfer Southern Illinois 92 87 179 +35
T 52 Bridget Schulte MSU 92 90 182 +38
T 52 Shelby Schier Valparaiso 88 94 182 +38
55 Grace McMinn Valparaiso 99 93 192 +48
56 Brooke Thompson Bradley WD WD 68 +12
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 MSU 324 318 642 +66
2 Bradley 320 323 643 +67
3 Illinois State 325 322 647 +71
4 Southern Illinois 325 334 659 +83
5 Northern Iowa 328 334 662 +86
6 Drake 330 337 667 +91
7 Indiana State 338 333 671 +95
8 Loyola Chi 339 334 673 +97
9 Valparaiso 355 343 698 +122

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Abby Cavaiani MSU 76 76 152 +8
2 Taylor Ledwein Bradley 75 79 154 +10

Rachel Johnson MSU 79 75 154 +10
4 Paige Seiser Illinois State 78 78 156 +12
5 Elayna Bowser Loyola Chi 81 76 157 +13
6 Sydney Eaton Northern Iowa 80 78 158 +14
7 Francesca Saban Bradley 76 83 159 +15
8 *Sarah McMichael Northern Iowa 80 83 163 +19

Erica Olberding Drake 79 84 163 +19
10 Becca Black Illinois State 82 82 164 +20

Moyea Russell Southern Illinois 84 80 164 +20
Aimee Gerschke Drake 81 83 164 +20
Chloe Horton Bradley 83 81 164 +20

14 Erica Kerr Southern Illinois 82 83 165 +21
15 Emilyee McGiles Southern Illinois 79 87 166 +22

Lilian Klekner-Alt Southern Illinois 81 85 166 +22
Anne Gradoville Northern Iowa 80 86 166 +22
Megan Medinger Bradley 86 80 166 +22
Emma Sutton Illinois State 86 80 166 +22
Faith Belmear MSU 85 81 166 +22


